

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.A.No.26 of 2009****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	01.02.2023	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> On the request made by the learned counsel for the appellants, post this case after two weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ T.MALLIKARJUNA RAO, J PSA	